SIXTY-SIX CLUB

President: The Rt. Hon. Conor Burns MP

Founder: The late Lord Eden of Winton PC

Honorary President: Sir John Butterfill

Honorary Secretary: John Beesley

Honorary Treasurer: Peter Schofield

Schofields Chartered Accountants
5" Floor Waverley House, 115-119 Holdenhurst Road, Bournemouth Dorset BH8 8DY
Tel: 01202 555785 Fax: 01202 290644
Email: enquiries@schofieldsonline.co.uk

If you would like to recommend someone for membership, please complete this form
and send it to the Secretary, John Beesley, and copy it to the President. Please note
that the person nominated should first be introduced to the President by the Sponsor.
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SIXTY-SIX CLUB PROGRAMME

N

1

(3]

Friday 20 November
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Friday 11 March

Thursday 26 May

Friday 25 November
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Friday 1 December
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Friday 16 March

Friday 23 November
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Friday 22 March

Friday 22 November
2020

Friday 3 July

Friday 20 November
2021

Friday 15 January
Friday 19 March
Friday 7 May

Friday 8 October

Friday 26 November

Dinner - Guest Speaker, Rt Hon Sajid Javid MP
Secretary of State for Business, Innovation & Skills

Dinner - Guest Speaker, Rt Hon Greg Clark MP

Secretary of State for Communities & Local Government
Golden Jubilee Dinner - Guest Speaker, Boris Johnson MP
Dinner - Guest Speaker, Rt Hon David Gauke MP

Chief Secretary to the Treasury

Dinner - Guest Speaker, Rt Hon Priti Patel MP

Secretary of State for International Development

Dinner - Guest Speaker, Rt Hon The Lord Maude

Dinner - Guest Speaker, Stanley Johnson

Dinner — Guest Speaker, Rt Hon Amber Rudd MP
Secretary of State for Work and Pensions

Dinner — Guest Speaker, Rt Hon Michael Gove MP,
Secretary of State for Environment, Food and Rural Affairs

Dinner — Guest Speaker, Rt Hon Robert Buckland QC MP
Secretary of State for Justice & Lord Chancellor

Virtual Event — Rt Hon Priti Patel MP, Home Secretary

Virtual Event — Rt Hon Rishi Sunak MP, Chancellor of the Exchequer

President’s Forum
Dinner — Guest Speaker
President’s Forum
President’s Forum

Dinner — Guest Speaker

November 2020



